Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors(    )Array
Type
Unit : mm
Dimension
L 3.2 ± 0.2
W 1.6 ± 0.2
T 0.85 ± 0.10
BW 0.40 ± 0.15

50 VDC 50 VDC 25 VDC
Capacitance
Dim
Capacitance
Dim
Capacitance
Dim
(pF)
Tolerance
Part No. T
Tolerance
Part No. T
Tolerance
Part No. T
(mm) (mm) (mm)
10 ±1 pF(F) ECJRVC1H100F 0.85
15 ECJRVC1H150K 0.85
22 ECJRVC1H220K 0.85
33 ECJRVC1H330K 0.85
47 ECJRVC1H470K 0.85
68 ±10 %(K) ECJRVC1H680K 0.85
100 ECJRVC1H101K 0.85
150 ECJRVC1H151K 0.85
220 ECJRVC1H221K 0.85
330 ECJRVC1H331K 0.85
470 ECJRVC1H471K 0.85 ECJRVB1H471M 0.85
680 ECJRVB1H681M 0.85
1000 ECJRVB1H102M 0.85
1500 ECJRVB1H152M 0.85
2200 ±20 %(M) ECJRVB1H222M 0.85
3300 ECJRVB1H332M 0.85
4700 ECJRVB1H472M 0.85
6800 ECJRVB1H682M 0.85
10000 ECJRVB1H103M 0.85
100000 +80, Ð20 %(Z) ECJRVF1E104Z 0.85
Capaci-
tance
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors(    )Array
Type

C > 1000 pF:1 kHz ± 10%
Voltage:0.5 to 5 Vrms
(2) Class 2 (Hi-K Type)
Frequency:1 kHz ± 10%
Voltage:1.0 ± 0.2 Vrms
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors(    )100V
200V
■ Standard Products for “11” Type (EIA “0603” Type) , Taped Version
■ Standard Products for “12” Type (EIA “0805” Type) , Taped Version
■ Standard Products for “13” Type (EIA “1206” Type) , Taped Version
CD B/X7R
100 VDC 100 VDC 200 VDC
Capacitance Dim Capacitance Dim Dim
(pF) Tolerance Part No. T Tolerance Part No. T Part No. T
(mm) (mm) (mm)
10 ±0.5 pF(D) ECJ1VC2A100D 0.8
15 ECJ1VC2A150@ 0.8
22 ECJ1VC2A220@ 0.8
33 ±5 %(J) ECJ1VC2A330@ 0.8
47
or
ECJ1VC2A470@ 0.8
68
±10 %(K)
ECJ1VC2A680@ 0.8
100 ECJ1VC2A101@ 0.8
220 ECJ1VB2A221K 0.8 ECJ1VB2D221K 0.8
330 ECJ1VB2A331K 0.8 ECJ1VB2D331K 0.8
470 ±10 %(K) ECJ1VB2A471K 0.8 ECJ1VB2D471K 0.8
680 ECJ1VB2A681K 0.8 ECJ1VB2D681K 0.8
1000 ECJ1VB2A102K 0.8 ECJ1VB2D102K 0.8
CD B/X7R
100 VDC 200 VDC 100 VDC 200 VDC
Capacitance Dim Dim Capacitance Dim Dim
(pF) Tolerance Part No. T Part No. T Tolerance Part No. T Part No. T
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
10 ±0.5 pF(D) ECJ2VC2A100D 0.85 ECJ2VC2D100D 0.85
15 ECJ2VC2A150@ 0.85 ECJ2VC2D150@ 0.85
22 ECJ2VC2A220@ 0.85 ECJ2VC2D220@ 0.85
33 ECJ2VC2A330@ 0.85 ECJ2VC2D330@ 0.85
47 ECJ2VC2A470@ 0.85 ECJ2VC2D470@ 0.85
68
±5 %(J)
ECJ2VC2A680@ 0.85 ECJ2FC2D680@ 1.25
100
or
ECJ2VC2A101@ 0.85 ECJ2FC2D101@ 1.25
150 ECJ2VC2A151@ 0.85 ECJ2FC2D151@ 1.25
220
±10 %(K)
ECJ2VC2A221@ 0.85 ECJ2FC2D221@ 1.25 ECJ2VB2A221K 0.85 ECJ2VB2D221K 0.85
330 ECJ2VC2A331@ 0.85 ECJ2FC2D331@ 1.25 ECJ2VB2A331K 0.85 ECJ2VB2D331K 0.85
470 ECJ2VC2A471@ 0.85 ECJ2VB2A471K 0.85 ECJ2VB2D471K 0.85
680 ECJ2VC2A681@ 0.85 ECJ2VB2A681K 0.85 ECJ2VB2D681K 0.85
1000 ECJ2VC2A102@ 0.85 ECJ2VB2A102K 0.85 ECJ2VB2D102K 0.85
1500
±10 %(K)
ECJ2VB2A152K 0.85 ECJ2VB2D152K 0.85
2200 ECJ2VB2A222K 0.85 ECJ2VB2D222K 0.85
3300 ECJ2VB2A332K 0.85 ECJ2VB2D332K 0.85
4700 ECJ2VB2A472K 0.85 ECJ2VB2D472K 0.85
6800 ECJ2VB2A682K 0.85 ECJ2FB2D682K 1.25
10000 ECJ2VB2A103K 0.85 ECJ2FB2D103K 1.25
15000 ECJ2FB2A153K 1.25
CD B/X7R
100 VDC 200 VDC 100 VDC 200 VDC
Capacitance
Dim Dim
Capacitance
Dim Dim
(pF)
Tolerance
Part No. T Part No. T
Tolerance
Part No. T Part No. T
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
470 ECJ3FC2D471@ 1.15
680 ECJ3FC2D681@ 1.15
1000 ECJ3FC2D102@ 1.15
1500 ±5 %(J) ECJ3VC2A152@ 0.85
2200 or ECJ3VC2A222@ 0.85
3300 ±10 %(K) ECJ3VC2A332@ 0.85
15000 ECJ3FB2D153K 1.15
22000 ±10 %(K)
ECJ3FB2A223K 1.15 ECJ3FB2D223K 1.15
33000 ECJ3FB2A333K 1.15
47000 ECJ3FB2A473K 1.15
Capaci-
tance
Capaci-
tance